Rab’s Country Lanes Annual

Thanksgiving Left-Over Adult/Child No-Tap
UnOfficial Standings after Saturday Squads

Junior Bowler

Division A

1t Philip Patino

2nd Justin Arenas

3 Ryan Milone
Division B

1t Christopher Ortiz
2nd Jonathan Mendez

3 Tyler Boyle

Division C
1st Anthony Lodestro
2nd Olivia Milone

&

&

3rd Jayden Lleras-Rivera &

Adult Bowler
Joseph Guarnieri
Cody Bass

Joseph Guarnieri

David Ortiz
Michael Mendez

Erica Kosinski

Anthony Lodestro Sr
Frank Sciarabba

John Outerie

Team Total

1884

1877

1844

1923

1908

1888

2094

1916

1901



