Rab's Country Lanes Annual Thanksgiving Left-Over Adult/Child No-Tap

UnOfficial Standings after Saturday Squads

Division	Junior Bowler		Adult Bowler	Team Total
1 st	Philip Patino	&	Joseph Guarnieri	1884
2 nd	Justin Arenas	&	Cody Bass	1877
3 rd	Ryan Milone	&	Joseph Guarnieri	1844
Division B				
1 st	Christopher Ortiz	&	David Ortiz	1923
2 nd	Jonathan Mendez	&	Michael Mendez	1908
3 rd	Tyler Boyle	&	Erica Kosinski	1888
Division C				
1 st	Anthony Lodestro	&	Anthony Lodestro Sr	2094
2 nd	Olivia Milone	&	Frank Sciarabba	1916
3 rd	Jayden Lleras-Rivera	&	John Outerie	1901